
Penn State Behrend (3-5) -vs- McKendree (0-4)
09/23/2023 at Morgantown, WV (Mylan Park Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/23/2023
Time: 1:45 PM
Site: Morgantown, WV
Venue: Mylan Park Aquatics Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Penn State Behrend 0 1 1 2 4
McKendree 5 4 4 6 19

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:31 MCK G-E Jespyn Bishop
1st 4:40 MCK G Breno Tebet
1st 1:58 MCK G Isaac Demski
1st 0:32 MCK G James Ramey
1st 0:17 MCK G Zach Callejas
2nd 7:24 PSB G Ryan Kenney
2nd 6:20 MCK G Alex  Napawan
2nd 4:29 MCK G Breno Tebet
2nd 4:02 MCK G Quinten Gallagher
2nd 2:05 MCK G Yannick Robertson
3rd 6:32 MCK G Breno Tebet
3rd 6:05 MCK G James Ramey
3rd 3:43 MCK G Alex  Napawan
3rd 1:56 PSB G-E Eugene Kruger
3rd 0:00 MCK G-P Isaac Demski
4th 7:42 MCK G Alex  Napawan
4th 7:00 MCK G Zach Callejas
4th 6:35 MCK G James Ramey
4th 6:14 PSB G-P Adrian Tolcyzk
4th 4:24 MCK G Breno Tebet
4th 3:08 PSB G Bryce Barnes
4th 1:31 MCK G Isaac Demski
4th 0:25 MCK G Justice Lamboy

Team Statistics

PSB MCK
Shots 16 42
Goals 4 19
Assists 2 13
Points 6 32
Exclusions 7 11
Steals 6 21
Sprints 0-4 5-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:05 MCK E James Ramey
1st 3:33 PSB E-P Ryan Carpico
1st 5:17 MCK E Adam Serrano
1st 5:37 PSB E Ryan Kenney
2nd 0:20 MCK E Blake Wind
2nd 2:30 MCK E Justice Lamboy
2nd 3:35 PSB E Ryan Carpico
2nd 4:33 PSB E Justin Brown
2nd 6:00 MCK E Connor Pulido
3rd 2:17 MCK E Justice Lamboy
3rd 3:08 PSB E Elijah Anderson
3rd 7:05 PSB E-P Elijah Anderson
4th 0:05 MCK E Vlad Puskovitch
4th 1:02 MCK E Emi Martinez
4th 4:13 MCK E Quinten Gallagher
4th 5:47 PSB E Robert Bakh
4th 6:14 MCK E-P Zach Callejas



Individual
 
 
Penn State Behrend 4

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Nick Catanzarite 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1B Devin Lockard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Ethan Friedman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Jack Holl 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
3 Ryan Carpico 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0-0
4 Adrian Tolcyzk 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Elijah Anderson 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
6 Robert Bakh 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
7 Eugene Kruger 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-1
8 Justin Brown 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-2
9 Chase Cordon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Bryce Barnes 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Grant Garcia 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-1
12 Edwin Doo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Greg Kinzler 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0-0
14 Lior Lyubronetsky 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Danny Hruby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Will Aikens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Hussein Aboul-Ela 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Ryan Kenney 3 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
19 Tristan Ascanio 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Hunter Maheu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Connor Bradley 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0

Totals 16 4 2 6 7 8 6 0 0-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Ethan Friedman 24:00 12 6
1A Nick Catanzarite 8:00 1 2
1B Devin Lockard 16:00 6 2

Totals 19 10

McKendree 19

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Gavin Haight 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Jimmy Cronin 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Blake Wind 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
4 Jespyn Bishop 4 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1-0
5 Vlad Puskovitch 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0-0
6 Duncan Munro 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
7 Emi Martinez 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Zach Callejas 10 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 2-0
9 Adam Serrano 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 0-0
10 Yannick Robertson 3 1 1 2 0 1 4 0 0-0
11 Connor Pulido 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
12 Breno Tebet 5 4 1 5 0 1 4 0 1-0
13 Isaac Demski 4 3 2 5 0 0 1 0 1-0
16 Alex  Napawan 5 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 0-0
17 Quinten Gallagher 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
19 Justice Lamboy 1 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0-0
20 James Ramey 6 3 1 4 1 1 2 0 0-0

Totals 42 19 13 32 11 6 21 1 5-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Jimmy Cronin 16:00 2 6
1A Gavin Haight 16:00 2 3

Totals 4 9


